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Week 1 Games

103

82
110
148
121
116

1st and Dez!!
Butt Plugs
Blah Blah Blah
Manning Up
Doug Dynasty
Predators

Week 2 Games

101
110

75
116

91
111
106
110
101

90
119
116

1st and Dez!!
The Ryan King
Blah Blah Blah
Green Machine
Doug Dynasty
Hounds of Hell!
The Marker Killers
The Ryan King
1st and Dez!!

U Asked For This
Butt Plugs

Green Machine

Week 3 Games

82
83
82
110
74
95
118
83
82
87
62
82

1st and Dez!!
The Ryan King
Blah Blah Blah
Green Machine
Doug Dynasty
Predators
Manning Up
The Ryan King
1st and Dez!!
U Asked For This
Butt Plugs

Blah Blah Blah

Week 4 Games

93
126
114
102

96
118

Butt Plugs

U Asked For This
1st and Dez!!
The Ryan King
Blah Blah Blah
Green Machine

Week 5 Games

121
121
101

70
131
124

Butt Plugs

U Asked For This
1st and Dez!!
The Ryan King
End Zone Boyz
Manning Up

98
85
113
134
110
124

119

90
132
102
118
106

75
118

91
102
132
111

87
62
98
118
105
83
83
105
95
110
98
74

127
120
122

96
120
110

97
76
77
120
105
129

The Ryan King
U Asked For This
Green Machine
End Zone Boyz
Hounds of Hell!
The Marker Killers

Butt Plugs

U Asked For This
Manning Up

End Zone Boyz
Predators

The Marker Killers
Blah Blah Blah
Predators

Doug Dynasty
End Zone Boyz
Manning Up
Hounds of Hell!

U Asked For This
Butt Plugs

End Zone Boyz
Manning Up

The Marker Killers
Hounds of Hell!
Hounds of Hell!
The Marker Killers
Predators

Green Machine
End Zone Boyz
Doug Dynasty

The Marker Killers
Predators

End Zone Boyz
Manning Up
Hounds of Hell!
Doug Dynasty

Predators
Hounds of Hell!
Blah Blah Blah
Green Machine
The Marker Killers
Doug Dynasty

Week 6 Games

105
64
111
88
86
106

The Ryan King
U Asked For This
Green Machine
End Zone Boyz
Hounds of Hell!
The Marker Killers

Week 7 Games

93
105
104

93

91

95

Butt Plugs

U Asked For This
Manning Up

End Zone Boyz
Predators

The Marker Killers

Week 8 Games

115
85
120
150
75
84

U Asked For This
Butt Plugs

End Zone Boyz
Manning Up
Doug Dynasty
Hounds of Hell!

Week 9 Games

104
128
93
82
126
135

Butt Plugs

U Asked For This
1st and Dez!!
Hounds of Hell!
Blah Blah Blah
End Zone Boyz

Week 10 Games

91
128
45
136
77
106

1st and Dez!!
Butt Plugs
Blah Blah Blah
Manning Up
Doug Dynasty
Predators

Week 11 Games

108
109
84
100
69
73
93
100
84
109
108
69

Butt Plugs

U Asked For This
1st and Dez!!
The Ryan King
End Zone Boyz
Predators

Green Machine
The Ryan King
1st and Dez!!

U Asked For This
Butt Plugs

End Zone Boyz
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116
92
101
105
99
97

102
115
77
110
98
101

123
64
81

109

132
82

142
56
127
54
126
85

87
110
87
101
54
117

117
88
93
99

111

112
88

117

112
99

111
73

1st and Dez!!
Butt Plugs
Blah Blah Blah
Manning Up
Doug Dynasty
Predators

1st and Dez!!
The Ryan King
Blah Blah Blah
Green Machine
Doug Dynasty
Hounds of Hell!

1st and Dez!!

The Ryan King
Blah Blah Blah
Green Machine
The Marker Killers
Predators

Green Machine
Manning Up

The Marker Killers
The Ryan King
Predators

Doug Dynasty

The Ryan King
U Asked For This
Green Machine
End Zone Boyz
Hounds of Hell!
The Marker Killers

Blah Blah Blah
The Marker Killers
Green Machine
Doug Dynasty
Hounds of Hell!
Manning Up

The Marker Killers
Blah Blah Blah
Manning Up

Doug Dynasty
Hounds of Hell!
Predators
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Week 12 Games

111 1stand Dez!!
72 The Ryan King
87 Blah Blah Blah

108 Green Machine

104 Doug Dynasty
76 Hounds of Hell!

Week 13 Games

99 1stand Dez!!
101 The Ryan King
122 Blah Blah Blah
100 Green Machine
100 Doug Dynasty
103 Predators
103 Predators

97 End Zone Boyz
142 Hounds of Hell!
135 U Asked For This
105 Butt Plugs

84 The Marker Killers

63
72
109
91
92
64

135
105

97
161

84
142
100
101

99
122
100
161

Playoff Week 1 Games

72 U Asked For This
180 Green Machine
99 Butt Plugs
100 The Ryan King

1st and Dez!!
Doug Dynasty
Hounds of Hell!
Manning Up

94
137
99
94

Playoff Week 2 Games

137 Manning Up
81 Hounds of Hell!

114 1st and Dez!!

120 Doug Dynasty

Blah Blah Blah
Predators

The Marker Killers

U Asked For This

90
133
108
129

Playoff Week 3 Games

118 Manning Up
114 Hounds of Hell!
78 1stand Dez!!

Blah Blah Blah
Doug Dynasty
Predators

The Marker Killers

The Ryan King
U Asked For This

95
96
105

Butt Plugs

U Asked For This
Manning Up

End Zone Boyz
Predators

The Marker Killers

U Asked For This
Butt Plugs

End Zone Boyz
Manning Up

The Marker Killers
Hounds of Hell!
Green Machine
The Ryan King
1st and Dez!!
Blah Blah Blah
Doug Dynasty
Manning Up

End Zone Boyz
The Marker Killers
Blah Blah Blah
Predators

93
165
137
106

End Zone Boyz
Green Machine
The Ryan King
Butt Plugs

125
125
91
88

Green Machine
End Zone Boyz
Butt Plugs

94
87
122
68
119
101
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