

Mizzou Madmen

Week 1 Games		Week 6 Games	
 103 1st and Dez!! 82 Butt Plugs 110 Blah Blah Blah 148 Manning Up 121 Doug Dynasty 116 Predators 	98 The Ryan King 85 U Asked For This 113 Green Machine 134 End Zone Boyz 110 Hounds of Hell! 124 The Marker Killers	64 U Asked For This 111 Green Machine 10 88 End Zone Boyz 10 86 Hounds of Hell!	16 1st and Dez!! 22 Butt Plugs 21 Blah Blah Blah 25 Manning Up 29 Doug Dynasty 27 Predators
Week 2 Games		Week 7 Games	
101 1st and Dez!! 110 The Ryan King 75 Blah Blah Blah 116 Green Machine 91 Doug Dynasty 111 Hounds of Hell! 106 The Marker Killers 110 The Ryan King 101 1st and Dez!! 90 U Asked For This 119 Butt Plugs 116 Green Machine	119 Butt Plugs 90 U Asked For This 132 Manning Up 102 End Zone Boyz 118 Predators 106 The Marker Killers 75 Blah Blah Blah 118 Predators 91 Doug Dynasty 102 End Zone Boyz 132 Manning Up 111 Hounds of Hell!	105 U Asked For This 11 104 Manning Up 7 93 End Zone Boyz 11 91 Predators 9 95 The Marker Killers 10 Week 8 Games 115 U Asked For This 12 85 Butt Plugs 6 120 End Zone Boyz 8	The Ryan King The Ryan King Blah Blah Blah Doug Dynasty Hounds of Hell! Tst and Dez!! The Ryan King Tst and Dez!! The Ryan King Blah Blah Blah
Week 3 Games	TIT Hourids of Hell!	75 Doug Dynasty 13	Green Machine The Marker Killers
82 1st and Dez!! 83 The Ryan King 82 Blah Blah Blah 110 Green Machine 74 Doug Dynasty 95 Predators 118 Manning Up 83 The Ryan King 82 1st and Dez!! 87 U Asked For This 62 Butt Plugs 82 Blah Blah Blah Week 4 Games 93 Butt Plugs 126 U Asked For This 114 1st and Dez!!	87 U Asked For This 62 Butt Plugs 98 End Zone Boyz 118 Manning Up 105 The Marker Killers 83 Hounds of Hell! 83 Hounds of Hell! 105 The Marker Killers 95 Predators 110 Green Machine 98 End Zone Boyz 74 Doug Dynasty 127 The Marker Killers 120 Predators 121 End Zone Boyz 122 End Zone Boyz	Week 9 Games 104 Butt Plugs 14 128 U Asked For This 5 93 1st and Dez!! 12 82 Hounds of Hell! 5 126 Blah Blah Blah 12 135 End Zone Boyz 8 Week 10 Games 91 1st and Dez!! 8 128 Butt Plugs 12 45 Blah Blah Blah 8 136 Manning Up 16 77 Doug Dynasty 8	Green Machine Manning Up The Marker Killers He Ryan King Predators Doug Dynasty The Ryan King U Asked For This Green Machine He Green Machine He Green Machine He Green Machine He Hounds of Hell! The Marker Killers
102 The Ryan King 96 Blah Blah Blah 118 Green Machine Week 5 Games	96 Manning Up 120 Hounds of Hell! 110 Doug Dynasty	109 U Asked For This	17 Blah Blah Blah 88 The Marker Killers 93 Green Machine
121 Butt Plugs 121 U Asked For This 101 1st and Dez!! 70 The Ryan King 131 End Zone Boyz 124 Manning Up	97 Predators 76 Hounds of Hell! 77 Blah Blah Blah 120 Green Machine 105 The Marker Killers 129 Doug Dynasty	100 The Ryan King 9 69 End Zone Boyz 12 73 Predators 12 93 Green Machine 8 100 The Ryan King 12 84 1st and Dez!! 12 109 U Asked For This 9 108 Butt Plugs 12	99 Doug Dynasty 11 Hounds of Hell! 12 Manning Up 18 The Marker Killers 17 Blah Blah Blah 12 Manning Up 19 Doug Dynasty 11 Hounds of Hell! 17 Predators



Mizzou Madmen

Week 12 Games

111	1st and Dez!!	63	Butt Plugs
72	The Ryan King	72	U Asked For This
87	Blah Blah Blah	109	Manning Up
108	Green Machine	91	End Zone Boyz
104	Doug Dynasty	92	Predators
76	Hounds of Hell!	64	The Marker Killers

Week 13 Games

99	1st and Dez!!	135	U Asked For This
101	The Ryan King	105	Butt Plugs
122	Blah Blah Blah	97	End Zone Boyz
100	Green Machine	161	Manning Up
100	Doug Dynasty	84	The Marker Killers
103	Predators	142	Hounds of Hell!
103	Predators	100	Green Machine
97	End Zone Boyz	101	The Ryan King
142	Hounds of Hell!	99	1st and Dez!!
135	U Asked For This	122	Blah Blah Blah
105	Butt Plugs	100	Doug Dynasty
84	The Marker Killers	161	Manning Up

Playoff Week 1 Games

72	U Asked For This	94	End Zone Boyz
180	Green Machine	137	The Marker Killers
99	Butt Plugs	99	Blah Blah Blah
100	The Ryan King	94	Predators
	1st and Dez!!		93
	Doug Dynasty		165
	Hounds of Hell!		137
	Manning Up		106

Playoff Week 2 Games

137	Manning Up	90	End Zone Boyz
81	Hounds of Hell!	133	Green Machine
114	1st and Dez!!	108	The Ryan King
120	Doug Dynasty	129	Butt Plugs
	Blah Blah Blah		125

Predators 125
The Marker Killers 91
U Asked For This 88

Playoff Week 3 Games

118	Manning Up	95	Green Machine
114	Hounds of Hell!	96	End Zone Boyz
78	1st and Dez!!	105	Butt Plugs

Blah Blah Blah 94
Doug Dynasty 87
Predators 122
The Marker Killers 68
The Ryan King 119
U Asked For This 101